KEEFUS CIANCIA
(Discography)

Album / Project
Beyond the Palace Walls
Jazz in the Present Tense
Bop Gun

Fo Life

Cool Struttin

N Gatz We Truss
Nut-Meg Sez "Bozo the Town"
Back to Reality

Highperspice
IAm L.V.
Radio Odyssey
Moy

Concepto
Nutmeg Phantasy

Whitey Ford Sings the Blues [Clean]

Another True Fiction
Eat at Whitey's
Loud Rocks

You Know, for Kids

The ID

Motherland
Stimulated, Vol. 1
Diana

C'mon, C'mon
Soul of John Black

Thousand Kisses Deep

Color Me Funky
Forthemasses
On How Life Is/The Id

Shamrocks and Shenanigans: The Best of

House of Pain
Unfinished Symphony
Very Best of Macy Gray
White Trash Beautiful
Hell Yes (Re- Mix)
E-Pro (Re-Mix)

Vincent & Mr. Green
Extraordinary Machine

Retrospective 1990-2005 [Deluxe Edition]

SLIMKID3's Cafe

Thunderbird

True False Identity

Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Burnett
Endless Highway: The Music of the Band
Hundred Miles or More: A Collection

The Story
Good Day

Artist
Paragon Taxi
The Solsonics
Ice Cube
Mack 10

The Pacific Jazz Alliance

South Central Cartel

Weapon of Choice
Jeune

Weapon of Choice
L.V.

Various Artists
The Jade Vincent
Experiment

Sol d'Menta
Weapon of Choice
Everlast

Jerry Toback
Everlast

Various Artists

Hate Fuck Trio

Macy Gray

Natalie Merchant
Various Artists
Priscilla Ahn

Sheryl Crow

The Soul of John Black

Chris Botti

Weapon of Choice
OPM
Macy Gray

House of Pain/Everlast
Dakah Hip Hop Orchestra

Macy Gray
Everlast
Beck
Beck

Vincent & Mr. Green

Fiona Apple
Natalie Merchant
Tré Hardson

Cassandra Wilson

T-Bone Burnett
T-Bone Burnett
Various Artists
Alison Krauss
Brandi Carlile
Priscilla Ahn

Credit

Piano, Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards, Moog Synthesizer,
Claves

Keyboards, Vocals

Clavinet, Fender Rhodes, Moog
Lead

Keyboards, Vocals

Keyboards

Keyboards

Producer, Composer, Musician

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards, Performer
Moog Synthesizer

Bass, Keyboards, Band
Keyboards

Moog Synthesizer, Claves,
Waurlitzer

Synthesizer, Farfisa Organ,
Composer

Piano, Keyboards
Keyboards

Organ, Keyboards, Clavinet,
String Samples

Keyboards, Producer, Engineer,
Associate Producer

Piano, Keyboards, Moog
Synthesizer, Synthesizer Bass
Keyboards

Piano, Moog Synthesizer
Composer

Bass, Keyboards

Moog Synthesizer, Claves
Keyboards, Farfisa Organ
Organ, Keyboards

Re-Mix, Producer, Musician
Re-Mix, Producer, Musician
Producer, Composer, Musician
Keyboards

Hammond B3

Musician, Producer, Composer
Bass, Piano, Strings, Arranger,
Bass (Electric), Keyboards,
Programming, Producer,
Engineer, Synthesizer Strings
Piano, Keyboards

Marimba

Keyboards

Piano

Keyboards

Piano, Harpsichord, Keyboards

1/1/19

(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1993)
(1994)

(1994)
(1994)
(1995)

(1996)
(1996)
(1996)

(1996)

(1998)
(1998)
(1998)
(1999)
(2000)
(2000)

(2000)

(2001)

(2001)
(2001)
(2001)

(2002)
(2003)

(2003)

(2004)
(2004)
(2004)

(2004)

(2004)
(2004)
(2004)
(2005)
(2005)
(2005)
(2005)
(2005)
(2006)

(2006)

(2006)
(2006)
(2007)
(2007)
(2007)
(2008)



Legend of Kung Folk, Pt. 1

Lenka

Love Extreme

Love, War and the Ghost of Whitey Ford

Pain Language
Pebble to a Pearl

Blood from Stars
Closer to You: The Pop Sides

Devil's Halo

Lal Meri

Love Don't Make You Juliet
Stranger Here

Levitate

Women + Country

We Walk This Road

Smash Up

The Union
Pro*Whoa

The Long Surrender
Myth Of Heart
Silent Movies

Pine

Storm & Grace
Selah Sue

Reverie

Hunger in America

I'll Never Get Out of This World Alive

Jeff Bridges

Weather

Rave On Buddy Holly

The Lock, Stock, And Soul

The Speaking Clock Revue: Live from the

Beacon Theatre
Vows

The Hunger Games

Glad Rag Doll

Fear Fun

The Great Pretenders [tent]
The Diving Board

Fanfare

Songs for Slim: Rockin' Here Tonight — A Benefit

Compilation for Slim Dunlap
Your Turn

Can't Go Back

More Light

True Romance

The Sleeping Tapes

I Love You, Honeybear
Chasing Yesterday
Burnt Norton

Pure Comedy

Now

Jupiter Calling

Who Built The Moon?

Ben Taylor

Lenka

Benji Hughes

Everlast

DJ Muggs vs Plant Asia
Nikka Costa

Joe Henry
Cassandra Wilson

Me'Shell Ndegéocello

Lal Meri

Brandi Shearer
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Bruce Hornsby
Jakob Dylan

Robert Randolph & the
Family Band
Vincent & Mr. Green
Elton John

Nikka Costa

Over the Rhine
Sahara Smith

Marc Ribot

A Fine Frenzy

Lisa Marie Presley
Selah Sue

Joe Henry

T-Bone Burnett
Steve Earle

Jeff Bridges
Me'Shell Ndegéocello

Alyssa Grahan

T Bone Burnett

Kimbra
The Secret Sisters, Niko
Case, Taylor Swift, The

Civil Wars, Kid Cudi, Birdy

Diana Krall
Father John Misty
Mini Mansions
Elton John
Jonathan Wilson

Various Artists

Marc Ribot's Ceramic Dog

Tanita Tikaram
Primal Scream
Charli XCX

jeff Bridges
Father John Misty
Noel Gallagher
Lana Del Ray
Father John Misty
Shania Twain

The Corrs

Noel Gallagher

Keyboards, Producer, Drum
Programming, Moog

Drums, Keyboards

Composer, Producer, Performer,
Re-mixing, Mixing, Audio
Production

Bass, Piano, Composer, Drums,
Keyboards, Programming,
Producer, Engineer
Keyboards

Clavinet, Moog Synthesizer,
Voice Box

Piano, Keyboards, Vibraphone
Piano, Keyboards, Producer
Composer, Keyboards,
Programming, Producer
Keyboards, Musician

Piano, Keyboards

Piano, Keyboards

Musician, re-mixer

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards, Piano, Producer
Keyboards

Producer, Keyboards, Piano
Keyboards

Keyboards, Piano, Vibraphone
Soundscape

Producer, Keyboards, Piano
Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards, Piano

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards, Piano
Co-producer, Keyboards Piano
Piano (Upright)

Keyboards

Keyboards

Producer, Keyboards
Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Co-Producer, Mixer, Keyboards
Keyboards

Moog Synthesizer

Keyboards, Piano

Sampling

Keyboards, Piano, Synthesizer
Bells, Piano

Keyboards
Co-Producer, Keyboards
Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

Keyboards

(2008)
(2008)

(2008)

(2008)

(2008)
(2008)

(2009)
(2009)

(2009)

(2009)
(2009)
(2009)
(2009)
(2010)

(2010)

(2010)
(2010)
(2010)
(2010)
(2010)
(2010)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)
(2011)

(2011)
(2012)

(2012)

(2012)
(2012)
(2013)
(2013)
(2013)

(2013)

(2013)
(2013)
(2013)
(2014)
(2015)
(2015)
(2015)
(2015)
(2016)
(2016)
(2017)
(2017)



The Invisible Light - Accoustic Space
Blitz

Lust For Life

TBA

TBA

Film/Television

Album / Project
Ali
Spiderman 2

Divine Secrets of the Ya-Ya Sisterhood

Cold Mountain
Crossing Jordan

Martin Scorsese Presents the Blues: The Soul of

a Man
Ladykillers

Don't Come Knocking
Shadowboxer

K7

Fun with Dick & Jane
Superbad

The Poughkeepsie Tapes
Across the Universe
Saving Grace

The Ghost Brothers

Knockout
The Details

The Motel Life

Good Vibrations

Brandon Generator
The Hunger Games

Nashville (Season 1)

Diana

A Place at the Table [Original Motion Picture
Soundtrack]

The Fall (season 1,2 & 3)

As Above, So Below

Strangerland

Criminal Activities

London Spy (Mini Series)

*Won Ivor Novello for Best TV soundtrack
Devil's Gate

Mindhorn

Eyewitness (TV Series)

T Bone Burnett
Etienne Daho
Lana Del Ray
Logan Ledger
Sara Bareilles

Company
Columbia Pictures
Columbia Pictures

Warner Brothers

Miramax Films
NBC

PBS

Touchstone Pictures

Sony Picture Classics
Teton Films

HBO Short

Columbia Pictures
Columbia Pictures
Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer
Pictures

Sony Pictures / Revolution
Studios

TNT

John Mellencamp / T-Bone
Burnett / Steven King
Steven Soderbergh

I'm Your Angel

Polsky Films
Canderblinks Film and
Music

With David Holmes
Republic

Lionsgate / ABC

Caught In Flight Films
T Bone Burnett / Civil Wars

BBC

Legendary Films
Worldview Entertainment
Image Entertainment

BBC2
Caramel Films
BBC Films

Universal Cable
Productions
(Universal/NBC)

Keyboards

Producer, Keyboards
Keyboards - Interludes
Keyboards

Keyboards

Credit

Music Producer

Composer - Featured Song
Piano, Keyboards, Producer,
Engineer, Loops

Piano

Keyboards

Marimba

Producer, Associate Producer,
Keyboards, Programming, Multi
Instruments
Composer/Performer
Composer / Score

Composer / Score

Keyboards

Keyboards, Farfisa Organ

Composer / Score

Musician

Composer/Music for 4 seasons
and Title track (W/ Everlast)

Musician

Musician

Musician, Producer
Composer / Score (W/ David
Holmes)

Composer / Score (W/ David
Holmes)

Composer - original music and
score (TV series) (W/ David
Holmes)

Keyboards

Composer - original music and
score (TV series) (W/ T-Bone
Burnett)

Composer / Score (W/ David
Holmes)

Composer

Composer / Score
Holmes)
Composer / Score
Composer / Score
Composer / Score
Composer / Score (TV series)
(W/ David Holmes)
Composer / Score

Composer / Score (W/ David
Holmes)

(W/ David

Composer / Score

(2018 - 2019)
(2017)
(2017)
(2019)
(2019)

(2001)
(2001)

(2002)

(2003)
(2003)

(2003)

(2004)

(2005)
(2005)
(2006)
(2006)
(2007)

(2007)
(2007)
(2008-2010)

(2009)

(2011)
(2011)

(2011)

(2012)

(2012)
(2012)

(2012 - 2013)

(2013)
(2013)

(2013-2015)

(2014)
(2015)
(2015)

(2015 - 2016)
(2016)
(2016)

(2016)



Living in The Future's Past (12th Hour)
Dreaming With Jeff (Jeff Bridges)
Killing Eve (Season 1 & 2)

True Detective (Season 1,2 & 3)

Album / Project
Moy

Ali

Divine Secrets of the Ya-Ya Sisterhood
Ladykillers

Vincent & Mr. Green

Hell Yes (Re-Mix)

E-Pro (Re-Mix)

SLIMKID3's Cafe
Thunderbird

Love, War and the Ghost of Whitey Ford
Love Extreme

Closer to You: The Pop Sides
Devil's Halo

Pro*Whoa

Smash Up

Pine

Weather

The Great Pretenders

Vows

XXOXOXX

This Is Where We Are

EP

SOS Matrosu

The Golden Echo

Guilty of Love

Blitz

Heartbreak

Documentary

(Narrated by Jeff Bridges)

The Sleep Club
BBC

HBO

Artist

The Jade Vincent
Experiment
Columbia Pictures
Warner Brothers
Touchstone Pictures
Vincent & Mr. Green
Beck

Beck

Tré Hardson
Cassandra Wilson
Everlast

Benji Hughes
Cassandra Wilson
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Nikka Costa
Vincent & Mr. Green
A Fine Frenzy
Me'Shell Ndegéocello
Mini Mansions
Kimbra

Benji Hughes
Priscilla Ahn

John Gold

Mumiy Troll

Kimbra

Unloved

Etienne Daho
Unloved

Composer / Score

Composer / Producer
Composer / Score (W/ David
Holmes)

Composer - original music and
score (TV series) (W/ T-Bone
Burnett)

Producer, Keyboards, Piano
Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano

Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano
Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano
Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano

(2018)
(2018)
(2018 - 2019)

(2013-2019)

(1996)

(2001)
(2002)
(2004)
(2005)
(2005)
(2005)
(2006)
(2006)
(2008)
(2008)
(2009)
(2009)
(2010)
(2010)
(2011)
(2011)
(2013)
(2012)
(2014)
(2013)
(2014)
(2013)
(2014)
(2016)
(2017)
(2019)



