KEEFUS CIANCIA (Discography)

Recording			
Album / Project	Artist	Credit	
Beyond the Palace Walls	Paragon Taxi	Piano, Keyboards	(1993)
Jazz in the Present Tense	The Solsonics	Keyboards	(1993)
Bop Gun	Ice Cube	Keyboards	(1993)
Fo Life	Mack 10	Keyboards	(1993)
Cool Struttin	The Pacific Jazz Alliance	Keyboards	(1994)
N Gatz We Truss	South Central Cartel	Keyboards, Moog Synthesizer, Claves	(1994)
Nut-Meg Sez "Bozo the Town"	Weapon of Choice	Keyboards, Vocals	(1994)
Back to Reality	Jeune	Clavinet, Fender Rhodes, Moog Lead	(1995)
Highperspice	Weapon of Choice	Keyboards, Vocals	(1996)
I Am L.V.	L.V.	Keyboards	(1996)
Radio Odyssey	Various Artists	Keyboards	(1996)
Моу	The Jade Vincent Experiment	Producer, Composer, Musician	(1996)
Concepto	Sol d'Menta	Keyboards	(1998)
Nutmeg Phantasy	Weapon of Choice	Keyboards	(1998)
Whitey Ford Sings the Blues [Clean]	Everlast	Keyboards, Performer	(1998)
Another True Fiction	Jerry Toback	Moog Synthesizer	(1999)
Eat at Whitey's	Everlast	Bass, Keyboards, Band	(2000)
Loud Rocks	Various Artists	Keyboards	(2000)
You Know, for Kids	Hate Fuck Trio	Moog Synthesizer, Claves, Wurlitzer	(2000)
The ID	Macy Gray	Synthesizer, Farfisa Organ, Composer	(2001)
Motherland	Natalie Merchant	Piano, Keyboards	(2001)
Stimulated, Vol. 1	Various Artists	Keyboards	(2001)
Diana	Priscilla Ahn		(2001)
C'mon, C'mon	Sheryl Crow	Organ, Keyboards, Clavinet, String Samples	(2002)
Soul of John Black	The Soul of John Black	Keyboards, Producer, Engineer, Associate Producer	(2003)
Thousand Kisses Deep	Chris Botti	Piano, Keyboards, Moog	(2003)
		Synthesizer, Synthesizer Bass	
Color Me Funky	Weapon of Choice	Keyboards	(2004)
Forthemasses On How Life Is/The Id	OPM	Piano, Moog Synthesizer	(2004) (2004)
Shamrocks and Shenanigans: The Best of	Macy Gray	Composer	(2004)
House of Pain	House of Pain/Everlast	Bass, Keyboards	(2004)
Unfinished Symphony	Dakah Hip Hop Orchestra	Moog Synthesizer, Claves	(2004)
Very Best of Macy Gray	Macy Gray	Keyboards, Farfisa Organ	(2004)
White Trash Beautiful	Everlast	Organ, Keyboards	(2004)
Hell Yes (Re- Mix)	Beck	Re-Mix, Producer, Musician	(2005)
E-Pro (Re-Mix)	Beck	Re-Mix, Producer, Musician	(2005)
Vincent & Mr. Green	Vincent & Mr. Green	Producer, Composer, Musician	(2005)
Extraordinary Machine	Fiona Apple	Keyboards	(2005)
Retrospective 1990-2005 [Deluxe Edition]	Natalie Merchant	Hammond B3	(2005)
SLIMKID3's Cafe	Tré Hardson	Musician, Producer, Composer Bass, Piano, Strings, Arranger,	(2006)
Thunderbird	Cassandra Wilson	Bass (Electric), Keyboards, Programming, Producer, Engineer, Synthesizer Strings	(2006)
True False Identity	T-Bone Burnett	Piano, Keyboards	(2006)
Twenty Twenty: The Essential T Bone Burnett	T-Bone Burnett	Marimba	(2000)
Endless Highway: The Music of the Band	Various Artists	Keyboards	(2007)
Hundred Miles or More: A Collection	Alison Krauss	Piano	(2007)
The Story	Brandi Carlile	Keyboards	(2007)
Good Day	Priscilla Ahn	Piano, Harpsichord, Keyboards	(2008)
			/

		Keyboards, Producer, Drum	
Legend of Kung Folk, Pt. 1	Ben Taylor	Programming, Moog	(2008)
Lenka	Lenka	Drums, Keyboards	(2008)
Love Extreme	Benji Hughes	Composer, Producer, Performer, Re-mixing, Mixing, Audio Production	(2008)
Love, War and the Ghost of Whitey Ford	Everlast	Bass, Piano, Composer, Drums, Keyboards, Programming, Producer, Engineer	(2008)
Pain Language	DJ Muggs vs Plant Asia	Keyboards	(2008)
Pebble to a Pearl	Nikka Costa	Clavinet, Moog Synthesizer, Voice Box	(2008)
Blood from Stars	Joe Henry	Piano, Keyboards, Vibraphone	(2009)
Closer to You: The Pop Sides	Cassandra Wilson	Piano, Keyboards, Producer	(2009)
Devil's Halo	Me'Shell Ndegéocello	Composer, Keyboards,	(2009)
	-	Programming, Producer	
Lal Meri	Lal Meri	Keyboards, Musician	(2009)
Love Don't Make You Juliet	Brandi Shearer	Piano, Keyboards	(2009)
Stranger Here	Ramblin' Jack Elliott	Piano, Keyboards	(2009)
Levitate	Bruce Hornsby	Musician, re-mixer	(2009)
Women + Country	Jakob Dylan	Keyboards	(2010)
We Walk This Road	Robert Randolph & the Family Band	Keyboards	(2010)
Smash Up	Vincent & Mr. Green	Keyboards, Piano, Producer	(2010)
The Union	Elton John	Keyboards	(2010)
Pro*Whoa	Nikka Costa	Producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2010)
The Long Surrender	Over the Rhine	Keyboards	(2010)
Myth Of Heart	Sahara Smith	Keyboards, Piano, Vibraphone	(2010)
Silent Movies	Marc Ribot	Soundscape	(2010)
Pine	A Fine Frenzy	Producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2011)
Storm & Grace	Lisa Marie Presley	Keyboards	(2011)
Selah Sue	Selah Sue	Keyboards	(2011)
Reverie	Joe Henry	Keyboards, Piano	(2011)
Hunger in America	T-Bone Burnett	Keyboards	(2011)
I'll Never Get Out of This World Alive	Steve Earle	Keyboards	(2011)
Jeff Bridges	Jeff Bridges	Keyboards, Piano	(2011)
Weather	Me'Shell Ndegéocello	Co-producer, Keyboards Piano	(2011)
Rave On Buddy Holly		Piano (Upright)	(2011)
The Lock, Stock, And Soul	Alyssa Grahan	Keyboards	(2011)
The Speaking Clock Revue: Live from the Beacon Theatre	T Bone Burnett	Keyboards	(2011)
Vows	Kimbra	Producer, Keyboards	(2012)
	The Secret Sisters, Niko		
The Hunger Games	Case, Taylor Swift, The Civil Wars, Kid Cudi, Birdy	Keyboards	(2012)
Glad Rag Doll	Diana Krall	Keyboards	(2012)
Fear Fun	Father John Misty	Keyboards	(2012)
The Great Pretenders [tent]	Mini Mansions	Co-Producer, Mixer, Keyboards	(2013)
The Diving Board	Elton John	Keyboards	(2013)
Fanfare	Jonathan Wilson	Moog Synthesizer	(2013)
Songs for Slim: Rockin' Here Tonight – A Benefit Compilation for Slim Dunlap	Various Artists	Keyboards, Piano	(2013)
Your Turn	Marc Ribot's Ceramic Dog	Sampling	(2013)
Can't Go Back	Tanita Tikaram	Keyboards, Piano, Synthesizer	(2013)
More Light	Primal Scream	Bells, Piano	(2013)
True Romance	Charli XCX	Keyboards	(2013)
The Sleeping Tapes	jeff Bridges	Co-Producer, Keyboards	(2015)
I Love You, Honeybear	Father John Misty	Keyboards	(2015)
Chasing Yesterday	Noel Gallagher	Keyboards	(2015)
Burnt Norton	Lana Del Ray	Keyboards	(2015)
Pure Comedy	Father John Misty	Keyboards	(2016)
Now	Shania Twain	Keyboards	(2016)
Jupiter Calling	The Corrs	Keyboards	(2017)
Who Built The Moon?	Noel Gallagher	Keyboards	(2017)

T Bone Burnett Etienne Daho Lana Del Ray Logan Ledger Sara Bareilles Keyboards(2018 - 2019)Producer, Keyboards(2017)Keyboards - Interludes(2017)Keyboards(2019)Keyboards(2019)

Film/Television			
Album / Project	Company	Credit	
Ali Spiderman 2	Columbia Pictures Columbia Pictures	Music Producer Composer - Featured Song	(2001) (2001)
Divine Secrets of the Ya-Ya Sisterhood	Warner Brothers	Piano, Keyboards, Producer, Engineer, Loops	(2002)
Cold Mountain Crossing Jordan	Miramax Films NBC	Piano Keyboards	(2003) (2003)
Martin Scorsese Presents the Blues: The Soul of a Man	PBS	Marimba	(2003)
Ladykillers	Touchstone Pictures	Producer, Associate Producer, Keyboards, Programming, Multi Instruments	(2004)
Don't Come Knocking Shadowboxer K7 Fun with Dick & Jane Superbad	Sony Picture Classics Teton Films HBO Short Columbia Pictures Columbia Pictures	Composer/Performer Composer / Score Composer / Score Keyboards Keyboards, Farfisa Organ	(2005) (2005) (2006) (2006) (2007)
The Poughkeepsie Tapes	Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer Pictures	Composer / Score	(2007)
Across the Universe	Sony Pictures / Revolution Studios	Musician	(2007)
Saving Grace	TNT	Composer/Music for 4 seasons and Title track (W/ Everlast)	(2008-2010)
The Ghost Brothers	John Mellencamp / T-Bone Burnett / Steven King	Musician	(2009)
Knockout The Details	Steven Soderbergh I'm Your Angel	Musician Musician, Producer	(2011) (2011)
The Motel Life	Polsky Films	Composer / Score (W/ David Holmes)	(2011)
Good Vibrations	Canderblinks Film and Music	Composer / Score (W/ David Holmes)	(2012)
Brandon Generator	With David Holmes	Composer - original music and score (TV series) (<i>W</i> / David Holmes)	(2012)
The Hunger Games	Republic	Keyboards	(2012)
Nashville (Season 1)	Lionsgate / ABC	Composer - original music and score (TV series) (W/ T-Bone Burnett)	(2012 - 2013)
Diana	Caught In Flight Films	Composer / Score (<i>W</i> / David Holmes)	(2013)
A Place at the Table [Original Motion Picture Soundtrack]	T Bone Burnett / Civil Wars	·	(2013)
The Fall (season 1,2 & 3)	BBC	Composer / Score (W/ David Holmes)	(2013-2015)
As Above, So Below Strangerland Criminal Activities London Spy (Mini Series) <i>*Won Ivor Novello for Best TV soundtrack</i> Devil's Gate	Legendary Films Worldview Entertainment Image Entertainment BBC2 Caramel Films	Composer / Score Composer / Score Composer / Score Composer / Score (TV series) (W/ David Holmes) Composer / Score	(2014) (2015) (2015) (2015 - 2016) (2016)
Mindhorn	BBC Films	Composer / Score (W/ David Holmes)	(2016)
Eyewitness (TV Series)	Universal Cable Productions (Universal/NBC)	Composer / Score	(2016)

Living in The Future's Past (12th Hour)	Documentary (Narrated by Jeff Bridges)	Composer / Score	(2018)
Dreaming With Jeff (Jeff Bridges)	The Sleep Club	Composer / Producer	(2018)
Killing Eve (Season 1 & 2)	BBC	Composer / Score (W/ David Holmes)	(2018 - 2019)
True Detective (Season 1,2 & 3)	НВО	Composer - original music and score (TV series) (W/ T-Bone Burnett)	(2013-2019)

Producing Album / Project

Artist

Album / Project	Artist		
Моу	The Jade Vincent Experiment		(1996)
Ali	Columbia Pictures		(2001)
Divine Secrets of the Ya-Ya Sisterhood	Warner Brothers		(2002)
Ladykillers	Touchstone Pictures		(2004)
Vincent & Mr. Green	Vincent & Mr. Green		(2005)
Hell Yes (Re-Mix)	Beck		(2005)
E-Pro (Re-Mix)	Beck		(2005)
SLIMKID3's Cafe	Tré Hardson		(2006)
Thunderbird	Cassandra Wilson		(2006)
Love, War and the Ghost of Whitey Ford	Everlast		(2008)
Love Extreme	Benji Hughes		(2008)
Closer to You: The Pop Sides	Cassandra Wilson		(2009)
Devil's Halo	Me'Shell Ndegéocello		(2009)
Pro*Whoa	Nikka Costa		(2010)
Smash Up	Vincent & Mr. Green		(2010)
Pine	A Fine Frenzy	Producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2011)
Weather	Me'Shell Ndegéocello	Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2011)
The Great Pretenders	Mini Mansions		(2013)
Vows	Kimbra		(2012)
XXOXOXX	Benji Hughes		(2014)
This Is Where We Are	Priscilla Ahn		(2013)
EP	John Gold		(2014)
SOS Matrosu	Mumiy Troll		(2013)
The Golden Echo	Kimbra		(2014)
Guilty of Love	Unloved	Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2016)
Blitz	Etienne Daho	Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2017)
Heartbreak	Unloved	Co-producer, Keyboards, Piano	(2019)